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JUZGADO DE FAMILIA DEL CIRCUITO DE FUNZA

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 24-feb.-21

No.Proceso

0330

1049

0826

0345

0877

0183

0719

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072

0074

0077

0078

0085

0093

Clase

16 EJECUTIVO ALIMENTO
17 INTERDICCION
18 EJECUTIVO ALIMENTO
19 SUCESION
19
20 UNION MARITAL DE HE
20 EJECUTIVO ALIMENTO
21 SUCESION
21 GUARDA
21 DIVORCIO
21 LIQUIDACION DE SOCI
21 CESACION DE EFECTO
21 CESACION DE EFECTO
21 IMPUGNACION DE PAT
21 CESACION DE EFECTO
21 PRIVACION DE PATRIA

21 ADOPCION

Total Entradas: 17

Demandante

MARAIBEL CARRENO MOR
LUZ MERY PENALOZA PULI
LUZ STELLA PINZON GOM

YERALDIN GONZALEZY O

LIQUIDACION SOCIEDA LUZ MARINA GONZALEZ F

EMILCE LEON CRUZ
MARIBEL CARRENO MORE
DIANA MAYERLY JIMENEZ
MARIA HELENA CORTES D
MELVA LUCERO FRANCO
EDNA MARYED RAMIREZ R
LUZ MARYONI VALLEJO CA
HERIBERTO PINZON TAVE
NUMAEL ANTONIO NEMEG
CESAR ORLANDO PENAGO
JESSICA PAOLA PENA DIA

DUBIER ALONSO HERNAN

Demandado

LUIS ORLANDO RODRIGUEZ
A FAVOR DE JOSEFINA PULI
EDGAR AVILA MARTINEZ
CAUSANTE: LUIS ENRIQUE
FREDY ALEXANDER GONZA
HEREDEROS DEL CAUSANT
LUIS ORLANDO RODRIGUEZ
CAUSANTE: MANUEL EDUAR
A FAVOR DE: EDWIN CAMIL
ABDIMAR QUINTANA GALLE
JORGE HUMBERTO MEDINA
JORGE ELIECER ARANZALE
CLAUDIA PATRICIA DUARTE
ESTEFANIA PARRA GOMEZ
NELFY JOHANA REINA GOM

EDUARDO VARGAS ABELLA



